Item No. Size
inch mm
8-P025-06 7/32 6
8-P025-07 1/4-5/16 7
8-P025-10 3/8 10
8-P025-13 1/2 13
8-P025-16 5/8 16
8-P025-20 3/4 18,20
8-P025-22 7/8 22
8-P025-26 1 26
8-P025-28 1-1/1/8 28
Item No. Size
Working
Load Limit
inch mm tonnes*
8-P950-10 3/8 10 4.0
8-P950-13 1/2 13 6.7
8-P950-16 5/8 16 10.0
8-P950-20 3/4 20,22 16.0
**For G100 size 20mm: X-P025-20
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2018
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved.
Accessories
Trigger Kits for G80 and G100 Self
Locking Hooks
Trigger Kits For Grip Self
Locking Hooks
For X-950, X-951, X-952N
New Trigger Kits for Self Locking
Hooks size 20mm, 26mm, and 28mm
after design change
G80 size 20mm
Item No. Size
inch mm
8-P025T-20 3/4 18,20
G80 and G100 size 26mm
Item No. Size
inch mm
8-P025T-26 1 26
G80 size 28mm
Item No. Size
inch mm
8-P025T-28 1-1/8 28
Width of the body increased,
choose original trigger kits.
Triggers recessed, choose
New trigger kits.
Type I
Before Change
Type II
After change
270